Welcome to the 3" SESBC conference
15-16 October 2024
Hotell Botanika, Uppsala

15 OCTOBER

09:30 Registration and coffee

10:20 Welcome to Uppsala

10:30 Status of SESBC

11:00 Keynote: Professor emeritus Goran Andersson, ETH Zurich
12:00 Johan Bladh, Energiféretagen

12:30 Lunch

Urban Lundin, Uppsala University

e — Connected research talk

14:30 Group discussion

15:10 Coffee break

15:40 Group discussion, contd.
16:00 Summary of group discussions

16:30 Poster pitch

17:10-
18:00

18:30 Dinner

Poster presentations

Swedish
Electricity Storage
and Balancing Centre




08:30

09:30

10:00
10:30
11:30

13:00

13:40
13:40
14:30
14:50

15:00

15:30-
16:30

Swedish

16 OCTOBER

Keynote: Dr. Julia Matevosyan, Energy Systems Integration
Group

DNV Cyber
— Connected research talk

Coffee break & poster presentations
Company presentations, TBD

Lunch & poster presentations

Centre management:
- Report of evaluation by EM
- Application stage 2

Networking activity PhD network
Industry forum meeting

Coffee break

Wrap-up

End of conference days

Study visit Angstrom Advanced Battery Centre, Uppsala
University

Electricity Storage
and Balancing Centre



